
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 
12 

1 
4 

111 
69 

195 
33 
26 
77 

7 
44 
99 
17 

178 
80 
74 
51 

570 
500 

2 
54 
87 
34 
60 

Name 
Bernd Hiemer 
Lukas Höllbacher 
Marc-Reiner Schmidt 
Markus Class 
Rudolf Bauer 
Philip Prestel 
Manuel Hagleitner 
Andre Plogmann 
Andy Buschberger 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Robert Gattinger 
Dirk Spaniol 
Danni Fuhrbach 
Steffen Schmid 
Jaimie van Sikkelerus 
Toni Krettek 
Toni Trusch 
Steffen Albrecht 

Sebastian Dechent 
Tim Schön 
Morten Hagemann 
Alexander Vogt 

Klasse 
S1 

S1 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S1 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

Beste Zeit. 
1:13.009 
1:13.586 
1:13.586 
1:13.757 
1:13.817 
1:13.980 
1:14.180 
1:14.339 
1:14.557 
1:15.025 
1:15.170 
1:15.284 
1:15.328 
1:15.838 
1:16.176 
1:16.381 
1:16.592 
1:17.024 
1:17.199 
1:17.403 
1:18.180 
1:18.878 
1:19.084 
1:19.301 

Diff. 

0.577 
0.577 
0.748 
0.808 
0.971 
1.171 
1.330 
1.548 
2.016 
2.161 
2.275 
2.319 
2.829 
3.167 
3.372 
3.583 
4.015 
4.190 
4.394 
5.171 
5.869 
6.075 
6.292 

Beste Geschw. 
61,538 
61,055 
61,055 
60,914 
60,864 
60,730 
60,566 
60,437 
60,260 
59,884 
59,769 
59,678 
59,643 
59,242 
58,979 
58,821 
58,659 
58,330 
58,198 
58,044 
57,467 
56,959 
56,810 
56,655 

In R unde  
10 
12 
12 
14 
14 
10 
14 
13 
14 
10 
13 
10 

9 
12 

8 
12 
14 
15 
10 
13 
10 

4 
2 
3 

Fahrzeug 
B a u e rs c h m id t  S M R  4 5 0 f  KT M  S M R  4 5 0 f  
Husqvarna 450 FC 
Hegau-KTM SMR 450 
Husqvarna 
KTM SMR 450 

KTM 450 Supermoto 
Suzuki RMZ 450 

KTM SMR 450 
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 450 
KTM 450 SMR 
Suzuki RMZ450 
TM SMX 
KTM 450 SMR 
ktm sxf 450 
Suzuki RM-Z 450 
KTM 450 
Kawasaki KX 250 
KTM SMR 450 
Husqvarna SM 490 RR 
Suzuki RMZ 
TM SMX 450 Fi 
Kawasaki KX490F 

Nat. 
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Supermoto DM Schaafheim 
S1 / S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 15:48:18 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

09.08.2014 15:40 


